PINELLAS COUNTY APPOINTED PROCESS SERVERS

|Last First APS# Work Phone Other E-MAIL ADDRESS

Abbazia Richard APS03636 813-393-8368 rpabb@yahoo.com

Adamson Emmanuel APS62281 408-637-3365 emmadams290@gmx.com

Albano Peter APS58910 813-857-7001 palbano2@yahoo.com

Alexander Shelley APS26733 775-291-2791 Nvdreamr@aol.com

Aloi Russell APS06732 727-321-0222 727-224-1027 invex@tampabay.rr.com

Austin Donald APS26189 813-223-2255 FaithfulProcess@gmail.com

Barnes James APS26275 727-423-3045 BARNES436@YAHOO.COM
Beausoleil Brian APS59428 813-938-8000 813-938-8000 brian.beausoleil@gmail.com

Belich John ASP26750 727-510-4671 877-724-9253 Jbelich@Jbelich.com

Bennett Howard APS23692 727-785-1811 Bennettinvestigations@yahoo.com
Bergin Kelly APS22908 727-381-2100 727-515-2597 kberdin001@netscape.net

Blank Suzette APS36366 727-523-9611 innoprocess@innovativeprocessservice.com
Brush Jerald APS58922 727-505-3526 Brushinvestigations@Gmail.com
Burrell Loring APS22908 813-803-0144 elbeeinvest@investigatorfl.com
Carathanasis Alex APS59419 727-410-2671 alexandercarathanasis@gmail.com
Campbell Doreen APS35262 847-946-7061 DoreenWPI@Gmail.com

Carpintier Michelle APS26478 727-409-3923 formyfun@aol.com

Carter Linda APS44162 813-335-5511 Pservice4Carter@yahoo.com
Castillo Ana APS59561 813-887-5711 HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Castillo Ruben APS59151 813-887-5711 HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Cerda Stephen APS56496 727-906-2069 sicprocess@gmail.com

Cheliis Bradford APS01968 813-494-4900 Bchellis@sun-process.com

Chulla Nancy APS13340 727-303-7983 727-474-7248 nancychulla2@gmail.com

Cowan Randy APS26671 727-543-6815 727-543-6815 RCOWAN7@VERIZON.NET

Daly Joseph APS59242 813-300-3191 jdaly@tampabay.rr.com

Davignon Christopher APS59070 727-623-5380 cdavignonps@gmail
Delregno-Cohen  Suzanne APS06560 727-742-3418 SCRProcesserver@aol.com

Dial Sylvia APS26208 813-907-0211 sylvia@spifl.com

Dennie Jr. Calvin APS30350 727-430-2293 727-430-2293 calvindennie2@aol.com

Ducady Teresa APS20754 727-900-1253 astco17@gmail.com

Dunham Nancy APS59005 727-710-6676 fancynancy2002@yahoo.com
Eckerson Dallas APS59120 813-690-4894 Dallas@cjsprocess.com

Edwards Brett APS59538 727-314-3510 brett.edwards1219@gmail.com
Edwards Thomas APS29197 727-303-6101 Etis.Tom@Gmail.com

Finley H.Glenn APS35528 727-300-1683 GlennFinleylnvestigations@Gmail.com
Fox Dennis APS14744 727-743-4135 DRFox4135@Gmail.com

Gardieff Susan APS26681 813- 269-9111. tculligan@omniflorida.com

Gogola Michael APS58928 727-638-4304 rljones@processpi.com

Gustus Leon APS32046 727-785-7875 727-647-2282 leon@fortresspi.com

Hemmings Shillyne APS07572 813-848-0450 Shemmings17@gmail.com
Henderson Jamie APS59228 813-551-2500 SPYTEKINVESTIGATIONSLLC@GMAIL.COM
Holly Edna "Wendy" APS23837 727-203-5900 ashlandprocessservice@gmail.com
Horn Donna APS59312 727-678-1610 DONNA@PIHORN.COM

Howard Michelle APS28364 727-542-1975 Mhowardaps@gmail.com

Ingold Timothy APS26743 727-638-6904 TimIngoldSR@gmail.com

Johnson Kimberlee APS56025 941-274-0550 kimberkpt@yahoo.com

Jones Robert APS33930 727-442-9269 727-638-0822 rljones@processpi.com

Jones Brian APS26483 727-442-9269 rljones@processpi.com

Kazouris Michael APS28176 727-741-1527 mikazo36@yahoo.com

Key Jack APS26398 813-453-7836 Jkeyprocess@gmail.com

Klein Kurt APS10346 727-381-2100 727-381-2100 kklein@rapidsys.com
Kirchgessner Louis APS10589 813-918-3908 louiskirchgessner@hotmail.com
Kohls Ruth APS26737 813-404-3788 atrenary@hotmail.com

Kolbinsky Eric APS29450 727-470-1394 ekolbinsky@hotmail.com
Kronschnabl Derek APS59230 727-539-6599 727-237-6252 al@k-1.net

Kucera Kent APS25222 512-695-7176 kkucerasps@gmail.com

Langlois Brian APS01029 727-321-0222 727-224-1026 fiveofus@tampabay.rr.com
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Patchmccbv@gmail.com
mchaleinvestigations@gmail.com
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ALEXMIXON2610@GMAIL.COM
TDLEGALSERVICELLC@GMAIL.COM
FINEST1PROCESS@GMAIL.COM
ELIZABETH.OSTMAN@hotmail.COM
lew@lewknows.com
PROCESSOFPINELLAS@YAHOO.COM
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Hector@trgtlegal.com
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Genesis4065@yahoo.com
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justin.woolverton@stpete.org




